
(Meat, Cheese, Bread and four Veggies)Subs
SIGNATURE 6in 12in

CHIPS 

SOFT PRETZEL
(Add Cheese Sauce for $1.00)

$3.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

BISCUIT SANDWICHES
(Sausage, Bacon or Ham with Egg and Cheese)

BREAKFAST TACOS
(Two Tacos with Sausage, Egg and Cheese)

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

THE BIG 3
(Turkey, Roast Beef, Ham
and your choice of Cheese)

OKLAHOMA CLUB
(Roast Beef, Bacon and your choice
 of Cheese) 

ARKANSAS CLUB 
(Ham, Bacon and your choice
of Cheese)

THE ITALIAN 
(Pepperoni, Salami, Capicola 
and your choice of Cheese) 

Snacks

Breakfast

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain the following allergens: dairy, peanuts, tree 

nuts, fish, shellfish, wheat, eggs, soy and sesame. If you have a food allergy and require special dietary 
restrictions, please inform a member of our staff.





BOTTLED WATER 

BOTTLED TEA 
(Sweet or Unsweetened) 

BOTTLED SODA 
(Coca-Cola , Diet Coke, Root Beer, Sprite, 
Pibb Xtra and Strawberry Fanta) 

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

SMOOTHIE
(Piña Colada, Strawberry and Strawberry Banana)

ORANGE JUICE

MILK (Regular and Chocolate)

FRAPPÈ

ICED AMERICANO

COLD OR HOT ESPRESSO

ICED LATTE

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00

$3.00 (2oz)

$4.00 (4oz)

$6.00 (16oz)

Hot Beverages

Cold Beverages

$3.00 (12oz)  $4.00 (16oz)

$3.00 (12oz)  $4.00 (16oz)

$5.00 (12oz)  $6.00 (16oz)

$5.00 (12oz)  $6.00 (16oz) 

$5.00 (12oz)  $6.00 (16oz)

			       $2.00 (16oz)

HOT CHOCOLATE

COFFEE
(Add Flavor $1.00)

CAFFÈ LATTE
(Espresso, Milk and Foam)

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO
(2oz Espresso with Hot Water)

HOT TEA
(Constant Comment Black Tea,
Perfectly Mint Classic Tea, Earl Grey
Black Tea, Classic Green Tea,
Green Tea with Lemon and
English Teatime Black Tea)

Sweet Foam and Oat Milk $1




